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Total Completed: 36

1. Please rate the following aspects of this activity.

LV2013-01 PRD2013

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/client_show_aggregate_surv...

Likert Avg.

1.95

Options: Show Extended View

(1=Strongly Agree, 2=Agree, 3=Undecided, 4=Disagree, 5=Strongly Disagree, 6=N/A)

Attending this activity improved my competence.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)

Sample
All Respondents
Response
1=Strongly Agree

2

6=N/A

Total Responses:

10of4

Mean

1.778

Count

20

11

36

Graph Std. Dev.
+1.267
Graph Percent '

56%
31%
6%
3%
0%
6%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
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Attending this activity improved my performance.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
—_

All Respondents 1.972 +1.230
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Strongly Agree 17 47%
2 9 25%
3 7 19%
4 1 3%
5 1 3%
6=N/A 1 3%
Total Responses: 36 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

What | learned from this activity has helped me improve my patient outcomes.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
—_—
All Respondents 2111 +1.410
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Strongly Agree 17 47%
2 7 19%
3 8 22%
4 1 3%
5 1 3%
6=N/A 2 6%
Total Responses: 36 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
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Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 13 100%
Non-Responders: 23
Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

T Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Text Responses

Page: 1 2

If this activity improved your competence, please tell us how.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Boskovic Petrovic,

Reservation Code

Complete Date

1152008-BEutS

Email
Phone/Fax

jasmina.petrovich@gmail.com

Custom 1

Address Custom 2

212 Ch Cote St

Total: 24

Text Response

there where pictures along with the

Jasmina 2013-09-22 Phone: 5142201021 Antoine talk so we could see on the spot

None 14:06:17.521-04 Fax: Westmount, QC, what | was never able to do. before.
H3Y2J3 Questions were answered easily by
CAN the people who presented. The

2. Champion, C. Kohler
Waterford Int. Medicine

3. Contreras, Manuel
Manuel Contreras M.D.

1154299-AurhCA
2013-09-28
09:00:49.327-04

1152976-2VGhgD
2013-09-24

kchampl@comcast.net
Phone: 248723-5792
Fax:

gaboshe@yahoo.com
Phone: 626627 0392

215 Vorn Lane
Bloomfield Hills,
M, 48301

USA

2601 Altamira Dr.
West Covina, CA,

presenters were easily contacted
after the meetings.

From notes taken during each
presentation added to the slides in
the booklet, | now have a good
reference and already have reviewed
all to keep the material fresh in my
mind.

No real improving

20:01:22.817-04 Fax: 626872 6490 91792
USA
4. Eckman, Charles 1161678-AnyE5 eckmancharles@gmail.com 901 Race St Diagnosis of Rheumatic disease
Grand View Hospital 2013-10-14 Phone: 2672278579 Perkasie, PA,
20:31:53.254-04 Fax: 18944
USA

5. Garcia-Cavazos,
Rogelio
Gateway Community

1154164-AMCHFK
2013-09-27
16:27:02.121-04

rogeliogarciac@yahoo.com
Phone: 956740-1245
Fax:

604 Northwood
Cr.
Nacogdoches,

Better understanding of chronic pain
management

3/18/2014 2:55 PM
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Health Center

6. Harp, Jeffrey
University of Rochester

7. Harris, E. Robert
E. Robert Harris M.D.

8. Javed, Muhammad

Merit Medical Group Inc.

9. KALEDZI, ELIZABETH
MONTEFIORE
MEDICAL CENTER

10. Kincaid MD, William
retired

11. Ko, Marcia
Mayo Clinic Arizona

12.  Lund, Carol
Jolanta Herrera MD
PLLC

13. PLIZGA, LINDA
MOTOR CITY
INTERNISTS

14. QUAN, HUNG
PRESBYTERIAN

15. reddy, venumbaka
united health care

2 0f3

1153170-erCFX
2013-09-25
10:46:27.464-04

1153046-A9¢cBVD
2013-09-24
23:49:21.698-04

1155394-AiA2zg
2013-09-30
21:16:49.946-04

1162620-APaKH
2013-10-16
18:42:55.093-04

1152698-2fcGj2
2013-09-24
10:45:51.822-04

1152148-26mYW3
2013-09-22
20:41:55.179-04

1153899-2eCASy
2013-09-26
20:41:02.239-04

1164330-4eYew
2013-10-21
15:35:18.142-04

1156437-0AAYC
2013-10-02
20:14:46.821-04

1151860-3D8dSY
2013-09-21
21:02:46.728-04

jeff_harp@urmc.rochester.edu
Phone: 585279-4810
Fax: 585442-8319

jntdocathome@yahoo.com
Phone: 562708-8308
Fax: 562945-7215

mrj715@yahoo.com
Phone: 276964-9102
Fax: 276963-2865

ekaledzi@montefiore.org
Phone: 845893-8005
Fax: 718563-2572

wlkincaid@swbell.net
Phone: 314776-0999
Fax:

ko.marcia@mayo.edu
Phone: 480426-4980
Fax: 480426-4989

carolannlund@yahoo.com
Phone: 8045267990
Fax: 8045267905

laplizga@gmail.com
Phone: 586582-6791
Fax: 586582-6792

hhquan@aol.com
Phone: 5054626000
Fax:

venumbakareddy@yahoo.com
Phone: 3500855
Fax: 3638753

TX, 75965
USA

777 South Clinton
Avenue
Rochester, NY,
14620

USA

8151 Cielo Vista
Dr.

Whittier, CA,
90605

USA

6719 Gov. G. C.
Peery Highway
Suite 3100
Richlands, VA,
24641

USA

49 SNOWDROP
DRIVE

NEW CITY, NY,
10956

USA

1605 Missouri
Avenue

St. Louis, MO,
63104-2523
USA

13737 North 92nd
Street
Scottsdale, AZ,
85260

USA

4025 Riverplace
Terrace

Glen Allen, VA,
23059

USA

11885 E 12 MILE
RD

SUITE 300A
WARREN, MI,
48093

USA

3908
ALAMOGORDO
DR
ALBUQUERQUE,
NM, 87120

USA

2270 casa bella
court

las vegas, NV,
89117

USA

Better able to teach about
rheumatologic conditions through
having more current knowledge and
more confidence when in the
rheumatology realm.

clinical skills and improving insight to
underlying causes

The course was a good update in
Rheumatic Diseases

able to talk to my patients more
about RD

Good review of basic mechanisms
and new therapies.

Improved awareness off current
understanding of disease patio
physiology as week as treatment

learned about more about treatment

of RA

recognizing rheumatologic disorders

I know more about new treatments
and lab tests

more knowledgeble

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text_responses_for_meeting.jsp?exam_id=8162&ex...
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Richards, Stacy
Richards& Richardson,
P.C.

Scaduto, James
Health Quest Medical
Practice

Shulman, Ned
UCGH

Strait, Marla
Bellefonte Primary Care
Ashland

Thomas Jr, Abraham
TPMG, Inc.

Page: 1 2

1151833-AE9apy
2013-09-21
21:14:12.478-04

1153383-3UAgHA
2013-09-25
16:51:23.837-04

1152990-BUIfD
2013-09-24
21:53:30.451-04

1161721-ABtcrB
2013-10-14
22:09:19.905-04

1164433-s4jFW
2013-10-21
18:32:27.829-04

fpdocstacy@aol.com
Phone: 248650-1520
Fax: 248650-1530

jscaduto@health-quest.org
Phone: 845871-3329
Fax:

nirwin68@gmail.com
Phone: 802343-8344
Fax:

strait232@hotmail.com
Phone: 606324-3220
Fax: 606326-9005

abraham.thomas@kp.org
Phone: 916817-5200
Fax:

867 Peach Tree
Lane
Rochester Hills,
M, 48306

USA

6511 Springbrook
Avenue
Rhinebeck, NY,
12572

USA

PO Box 670
Saint Albans, VT,
05478

USA

244 Bellefonte
Circle
Ashland, KY,
41101

USA

2155 Iron Point
Road

Medicine 1
Folsom, CA,
95630-7656
USA

{ﬂevent © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™.

I am primary care. Gave me great
details on current therapies
particularlyin regards to RA and AS
which | can share with my patients.

much better knowledge of TNF
inhibitors, and side effects

Depth of evid based knowledge will
help with manGing CT disease

Increased my confidence in practice

know about psoriasis from tnf mod
drugs; saw pt with this recently;
improved gout mgmt

Total: 24

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text_responses_for_meeting.jsp?exam_id=8162&ex...
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2. If this activity improved your competence, please tell us how.

Response Count Graph
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 24
Non-Responders: 12

3. If this activity improved your performance, please tell us how.

Response Count Graph
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 18
Non-Responders: 18

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/client_show_aggregate_surv...

Percent '

100%

Percent f

100%

4. Discuss how your Patient Outcomes (omit patient names) have improved as a result of attending this

activity.
Response Count Graph
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 16
Non-Responders: 20

5. Identify practice changes you have made as a result of attending this activity.

Response Count Graph
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 16
Non-Responders: 20

Percent '

100%

Percent 1

100%

6. What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issue(s) in your practice will this help address?

Response Count Graph

30f4

Percent '

3/18/2014 2:54 PM
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Text Responses

If this activity improved your performance, please tell us how.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Custom 1

10f3

Company/Organization

1. Boskovic Petrovic,

Complete Date

1152008-BEutS

Phone/Fax

jasmina.petrovich@gmail.com

Address Text Response

Custom 2

212 Ch Cote St

yes | am able to seize the pt as a

Jasmina 2013-09-22 Phone: 5142201021 Antoine whole and do better workup and now
None 14:06:17.521-04 Fax: Westmount, QC, | understand when to consult ie refer
H3Y2J3 the patient
CAN

2. Champion, C. Kohler
Waterford Int. Medicine

3. Contreras, Manuel
Manuel Contreras M.D.

1154299-AurhCA
2013-09-28
09:00:49.327-04

1152976-2VGhgD
2013-09-24

kchampl@comcast.net
Phone: 248723-5792
Fax:

gaboshe@yahoo.com
Phone: 626627 0392

215 Vorn Lane
Bloomfield Hills,
MI, 48301

USA

2601 Altamira Dr.
West Covina, CA,

Drawing from the material in 2.
above

No difference

20:01:22.817-04 Fax: 626872 6490 91792
USA
4. Eckman, Charles 1161678-AnyE5 eckmancharles@gmail.com 901 Race St Treatment with biologics and when to
Grand View Hospital 2013-10-14 Phone: 2672278579 Perkasie, PA, use combination therapy
20:31:53.254-04 Fax: 18944
USA
5. Garcia-Cavazos, 1154164-AMCHFK  rogeliogarciac@yahoo.com 604 Northwood Started measuring and trending
Rogelio 2013-09-27 Phone: 956740-1245 Cr. CDAI
Gateway Community 16:27:02.121-04 Fax: Nacogdoches,
Health Center TX, 75965
USA

6. Harp, Jeffrey
University of Rochester

1153170-erCFX
2013-09-25

jeff_harp@urmc.rochester.edu

Phone: 585279-4810

777 South Clinton
Avenue

Better diagnositic work ups and
treatment plans for patients.

3/18/2014 2:56 PM
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

2 0f3

Javed, Muhammad
Merit Medical Group Inc.

KALEDZI, ELIZABETH
MONTEFIORE
MEDICAL CENTER

Ko, Marcia
Mayo Clinic Arizona

Machimada, Muthamma
Mary Black Hospital

PLIZGA, LINDA
MOTOR CITY
INTERNISTS

QUAN, HUNG
PRESBYTERIAN

reddy, venumbaka
united health care

Scaduto, James
Health Quest Medical
Practice

Shulman, Ned
UCGH

Thomas Jr, Abraham
TPMG, Inc.

10:46:27.464-04

1155394-AiA2zg
2013-09-30
21:16:49.946-04

1162620-APaKH
2013-10-16
18:42:55.093-04

1152148-26mYW3
2013-09-22
20:41:55.179-04

1151839-3y6D3z
2013-09-21
19:38:42.083-04

1164330-4eYew
2013-10-21
15:35:18.142-04

1156437-0AAYC
2013-10-02
20:14:46.821-04

1151860-3D8dSY
2013-09-21
21:02:46.728-04

1153383-3UAgHA
2013-09-25
16:51:23.837-04

1152990-BUIfD
2013-09-24
21:53:30.451-04

1164433-s4jFW
2013-10-21
18:32:27.829-04

Fax: 585442-8319

mrj715@yahoo.com
Phone: 276964-9102
Fax: 276963-2865

ekaledzi@montefiore.org
Phone: 845893-8005
Fax: 718563-2572

ko.marcia@mayo.edu
Phone: 480426-4980
Fax: 480426-4989

machimada@yahoo.com
Phone: 864529-0856
Fax: 864582-1582

laplizga@gmail.com
Phone: 586582-6791
Fax: 586582-6792

hhquan@aol.com
Phone: 5054626000
Fax:

venumbakareddy@yahoo.com

Phone: 3500855
Fax: 3638753

jscaduto@health-quest.org
Phone: 845871-3329
Fax:

nirwin68@gmail.com
Phone: 802343-8344
Fax:

abraham.thomas@kp.org
Phone: 916817-5200
Fax:

Rochester, NY,
14620
USA

6719 Gov. G. C.
Peery Highway
Suite 3100
Richlands, VA,
24641

USA

49 SNOWDROP
DRIVE

NEW CITY, NY,
10956

USA

13737 North 92nd
Street
Scottsdale, AZ,
85260

USA

108 N Bennington
Drive
Spartanburg, SC,
29307

USA

11885 E 12 MILE
RD

SUITE 300A
WARREN, MI,
48093

USA

3908
ALAMOGORDO
DR
ALBUQUERQUE,
NM, 87120

USA

2270 casa bella
court

las vegas, NV,
89117

USA

6511 Springbrook
Avenue
Rhinebeck, NY,
12572

USA

PO Box 670
Saint Albans, VT,
05478

USA

2155 Iron Point
Road

Medicine 1
Folsom, CA,
95630-7656
USA

Feels better in diagnosing and
treating such diseases.

FEEL MORE CONFIDENT

Should improve performance in
recognition and treatment of multiple
disease states

I have been trying to implement using
amode of treat to target and it
helped knowing about the way Rapid
3 and other measures are used such
as the SDAI, CDAl and DAS 28.

treating rheumatologic disorders

| feel more confident to discuss with
patients reg. this issue

increased alertness to exam

Iwas able to identify a case of
erythroderma instantly, without
requiring a consultant for diagnosis

New info on uric acid control

re same as above

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text_responses_for_meeting.jsp?exam_id=8162&ex...
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17. thorson, james 1154173-ACEWZh  thorsond@telus.net 131 oakmount improved knowledge of rheumatic
J douglas professional 2013-09-27 Phone: 2526681 way s.w. diseases and improved risk
corporation 16:46:50.565-04 Fax: 2529741 calgary, AB, assessment of patient with gout,

T2v-472 psoriasis and rheumatic diseases
CAN

18. VERZOSA, SAMUEL 1152840-A7DngP stverz@gmail.com 2851 STAGE N/a
VERZOSA UNGAB 2013-09-24 Phone: 901388-7711 CENTER
INTERNAL MEDICINE | 15:01:08.144-04 Fax: 901507-2280 DREIVE

BARTLETT, TN,
38134
USA

{ﬂei.'ent © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™.
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Text Responses

Printer-friendly version

Discuss how your Patient Outcomes (omit patient names) have improved as a result of attending this activity.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Boskovic Petrovic,
Jasmina
None

2. Champion, C. Kohler
Waterford Int. Medicine

3. Contreras, Manuel
Manuel Contreras M.D.

4. Eckman, Charles
Grand View Hospital

5. Garcia-Cavazos,
Rogelio
Gateway Community
Health Center

10f3

Reservation Code

Complete Date

1152008-BEutS
2013-09-22
14:06:17.521-04

1154299-AurhCA
2013-09-28
09:00:49.327-04

1152976-2VGhgD
2013-09-24
20:01:22.817-04

1161678-AnyE5
2013-10-14
20:31:53.254-04

1154164-AMCHFK
2013-09-27
16:27:02.121-04

Email
Phone/Fax

jasmina.petrovich@gmail.com
Phone: 5142201021
Fax:

kchampl@comcast.net
Phone: 248723-5792
Fax:

gaboshe@yahoo.com
Phone: 626627 0392
Fax: 626872 6490

eckmancharles@gmail.com
Phone: 2672278579
Fax:

rogeliogarciac@yahoo.com
Phone: 956740-1245
Fax:

Custom 1
Address Custom 2
212 Ch Cote
St Antoine
Westmount,
QC, H3Y2J3
CAN

215 Vorn Lane
Bloomfield
Hills, MI,
48301

USA

2601 Altamira
Dr.

West Covina,
CA, 91792
USA

901 Race St
Perkasie, PA,
18944

USA

604
Northwood Cr.
Nacogdoches,
TX, 75965
USA

Text Response

| have been able to diagnose pts with

different types of psoriasis and councel
them better.. outcomes too early to say,
but I think it will bring different outcomes

None to measure at this time

no difference

Shorter LOS, better long term control
achieved, less readmissions

Better pain management outcomes

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text_responses_for_meeting.jsp?exam_id=8162&ex...

Need Help?
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Harp, Jeffrey
University of Rochester

KALEDZI, ELIZABETH
MONTEFIORE
MEDICAL CENTER

Ko, Marcia
Mayo Clinic Arizona

Machimada, Muthamma
Mary Black Hospital

PLIZGA, LINDA
MOTOR CITY
INTERNISTS

reddy, venumbaka
united health care

Richards, Stacy
Richards& Richardson,
P.C.

Shulman, Ned
UCGH

Thomas Jr, Abraham
TPMG, Inc.

thorson, james
J douglas professional
corporation

1153170-erCFX
2013-09-25
10:46:27.464-04

1162620-APaKH
2013-10-16
18:42:55.093-04

1152148-26mYW3
2013-09-22
20:41:55.179-04

1151839-3y6D3z
2013-09-21
19:38:42.083-04

1164330-4eYew
2013-10-21
15:35:18.142-04

1151860-3D8dSY
2013-09-21
21:02:46.728-04

1151833-AE9apy
2013-09-21
21:14:12.478-04

1152990-BUIfD
2013-09-24
21:53:30.451-04

1164433-s4jFW
2013-10-21
18:32:27.829-04

1154173-ACEWZh
2013-09-27
16:46:50.565-04

jeff_harp@urmc.rochester.edu 777 South

Phone: 585279-4810
Fax: 585442-8319

ekaledzi@montefiore.org
Phone: 845893-8005
Fax: 718563-2572

ko.marcia@mayo.edu
Phone: 480426-4980
Fax: 480426-4989

machimada@yahoo.com
Phone: 864529-0856
Fax: 864582-1582

laplizga@gmail.com
Phone: 586582-6791
Fax: 586582-6792

venumbakareddy@yahoo.com

Phone: 3500855
Fax: 3638753

fpdocstacy@aol.com
Phone: 248650-1520
Fax: 248650-1530

nirwin68@gmail.com
Phone: 802343-8344
Fax:

abraham.thomas@kp.org

Phone: 916817-5200
Fax:

thorsond@telus.net
Phone: 2526681
Fax: 2529741

Clinton
Avenue
Rochester,
NY, 14620
USA

49
SNOWDROP
DRIVE

NEW CITY,
NY, 10956
USA

13737 North
92nd Street
Scottsdale,
AZ, 85260
USA

108 N
Bennington
Drive
Spartanburg,
SC, 29307
USA

11885 E 12
MILE RD
SUITE 300A
WARREN, M,
48093

USA

2270 casa
bella court

las vegas, NV,
89117

USA

867 Peach
Tree Lane
Rochester
Hills, MI,
48306
USA

PO Box 670
Saint Albans,
VT, 05478
USA

2155 Iron
Point Road
Medicine 1
Folsom, CA,
95630-7656
USA

131 oakmount
way S.W.
calgary, AB,
T2v-422

CAN

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text_responses_for_meeting.jsp?exam_id=8162&ex...

1 think they will but it's too early to tell.

MORE OPEN TO DISCUSSION

Not yet able to assess

Hopefully it will help me treating them
early on and instituting a biologic if need
be based on these measures.

better patient care earlier treatment

increased knowledge.

| diagnosed a male pt with AS that had
previously been missed due to the data
presented in conference

Too early to assess

n/a

Better risk assessment of patients with
rheumatic disease,more aggressive
management of gout

3/18/2014 2:56 PM
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16. VERZOSA, SAMUEL 1152840-A7DngP stverz@gmail.com 2851 STAGE Be more proactive in using dmards
VERZOSA UNGAB 2013-09-24 Phone: 901388-7711 CENTER ,biologics
INTERNAL MEDICINE 15:01:08.144-04 Fax: 901507-2280 DREIVE
BARTLETT,
TN, 38134
USA

{ﬂevent © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™.
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Text Responses

Identify practice changes you have made as a result of attending this activity.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. Boskovic Petrovic, 1152008-BEutS jasmina.petrovich@gmail.com = 212 Ch Cote councel the pt more precisely workup
Jasmina 2013-09-22 Phone: 5142201021 St Antoine more precise and treatment earlier
None 14:06:17.521-04 Fax: Westmount,
QC, H3Y2J3
CAN

2. Contreras, Manuel

1152976-2VGhgD

gaboshe@yahoo.com

2601 Altamira

I make better evaluation and diagnosis

Manuel Contreras M.D. 2013-09-24 Phone: 626627 0392 Dr.
20:01:22.817-04 Fax: 626872 6490 West Covina,
CA, 91792
USA
3. Eckman, Charles 1161678-AnyES eckmancharles@gmail.com 901 Race St Increased use of biologics
Grand View Hospital 2013-10-14 Phone: 2672278579 Perkasie, PA,
20:31:53.254-04 Fax: 18944
USA
4. Garcia-Cavazos, 1154164-AMCHFK  rogeliogarciac@yahoo.com 604 Rely more on centralized pain pathway
Rogelio 2013-09-27 Phone: 956740-1245 Northwood Cr. medications in the treatment of chronic
Gateway Community 16:27:02.121-04 Fax: Nacogdoches, pain
Health Center TX, 75965
USA
5. Harp, Jeffrey 1153170-erCFX jeff_harp@urmc.rochester.edu = 777 South Changed gout managment. Teach
University of Rochester ~ 2013-09-25 Phone: 585279-4810 Clinton about fibromyalgia in a different way.
10:46:27.464-04 Fax: 585442-8319 Avenue Suggest better diagnostic evaluations
Rochester, for undifferentiated symptoms. Have a
NY, 14620 better reasoned approach to patients
USA using medical marijuana.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

KALEDZI, ELIZABETH
MONTEFIORE
MEDICAL CENTER

Kincaid MD, William
retired

Ko, Marcia
Mayo Clinic Arizona

Lund, Carol
Jolanta Herrera MD
PLLC

PLIZGA, LINDA
MOTOR CITY
INTERNISTS

reddy, venumbaka
united health care

Shulman, Ned
UCGH

Soloway, Stephen
Arthritis & Rheumatology
Assoc. of SJ

Thomas Jr, Abraham
TPMG, Inc.

thorson, james
J douglas professional
corporation

VERZOSA, SAMUEL
VERZOSA UNGAB
INTERNAL MEDICINE

1162620-APaKH
2013-10-16
18:42:55.093-04

1152698-2fcGj2
2013-09-24
10:45:51.822-04

1152148-26mYW3
2013-09-22
20:41:55.179-04

1153899-2eCASy
2013-09-26
20:41:02.239-04

1164330-4eYew
2013-10-21
15:35:18.142-04

1151860-3D8dSY
2013-09-21
21:02:46.728-04

1152990-BUIfD
2013-09-24
21:53:30.451-04

1152401-2tsNéx
2013-09-24
17:01:15.979-04

1164433-s4jFW
2013-10-21
18:32:27.829-04

1154173-ACEWZh
2013-09-27
16:46:50.565-04

1152840-A7DngP
2013-09-24
15:01:08.144-04

ekaledzi@montefiore.org
Phone: 845893-8005
Fax: 718563-2572

wlkincaid@swbell.net
Phone: 314776-0999
Fax:

ko.marcia@mayo.edu
Phone: 480426-4980
Fax: 480426-4989

carolannlund@yahoo.com
Phone: 8045267990
Fax: 8045267905

laplizga@gmail.com
Phone: 586582-6791
Fax: 586582-6792

venumbakareddy@yahoo.com

Phone: 3500855
Fax: 3638753

nirwin68@gmail.com
Phone: 802343-8344
Fax:

ssoloway@drsoloway.com
Phone: 8567949090
Fax: 8567943058

abraham.thomas@kp.org
Phone: 916817-5200
Fax:

thorsond@telus.net
Phone: 2526681
Fax: 2529741

stverz@gmail.com
Phone: 901388-7711
Fax: 901507-2280

49
SNOWDROP
DRIVE

NEW CITY,
NY, 10956
USA

1605 Missouri
Avenue

St. Louis, MO,
63104-2523
USA

13737 North
92nd Street
Scottsdale,
AZ, 85260
USA

4025
Riverplace
Terrace

Glen Allen, VA,
23059

USA

11885E 12
MILE RD
SUITE 300A
WARREN, M|,
48093

USA

2270 casa
bella court

las vegas, NV,
89117

USA

PO Box 670
Saint Albans,
VT, 05478
USA

PO Box 2697
Vineland, NJ,
08362

USA

2155 Iron
Point Road
Medicine 1
Folsom, CA,
95630-7656
USA

131 oakmount
way S.w.
calgary, AB,
T2v-422

CAN

2851 STAGE
CENTER
DREIVE
BARTLETT,

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text_responses_for_meeting.jsp?exam_id=8162&ex...

TREATMENT CHOICES AS
DISCUSSED

Better able to review literature.

Better use of therapies and awareness
of disease states

will be referring patients to specialists
sooner

better diagnosis and awaremenss

25%

I avoid several anti infims b/c of renal
toxicity

none

knowledge re tnf mod drugs and
psoriasis, gout mgmt

Better assessment of inflammatory
markers.

Learned new markers for disease
states
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Text Responses

What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issue(s) in your practice will this help address?
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Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. Amaral, Steven 1155362-AfAdii steven.amaral@yahoo.com 1575 Issues in Urgent Care
Sutter Medical Group 2013-10-08 Phone: 916408-7456 Ainsworth
14:09:16.273-04 Fax: Lane
Lincoln, CA,
95648
USA
2. Boskovic Petrovic, 1152008-BEutS jasmina.petrovich@gmail.com 212 Ch Cote I like the connection between disease
Jasmina 2013-09-22 Phone: 5142201021 St Antoine (rhumatology) and skin keep it simple
None 14:06:17.521-04 Fax: Westmount, (practical) to answer also the needs of
QC, H3Y2J3 family physician lupus rhumatoid arthritis
CAN back pain polymyositis relationship

3. Contreras, Manuel

1152976-2VGhgD

gaboshe@yahoo.com

2601 Altamira

between treatment and cancers

About the new treatments for hearing

Manuel Contreras M.D. 2013-09-24 Phone: 626627 0392 Dr. loss Advances in most of fields
20:01:22.817-04 Fax: 626872 6490 West Covina,
CA, 91792
USA
4. Eckman, Charles 1161678-AnyES eckmancharles@gmail.com 901 Race St SLE treatment approaches, current and
Grand View Hospital 2013-10-14 Phone: 2672278579 Perkasie, PA, in the pipeline, dietary/lifestyle
20:31:53.254-04 Fax: 18944 approaches Will assist in management
USA long term of this population
5. Harp, Jeffrey 1153170-erCFX jeff_harp@urmc.rochester.edu 777 South Handling undifferentiated rheumatologic
University of Rochester  2013-09-25 Phone: 585279-4810 Clinton symptoms: intial diagnostic and
10:46:27.464-04 Fax: 585442-8319 Avenue therapeutic approaches for primary care
Rochester, providers.
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10.

1.

12.

13.

Javed, Muhammad

Merit Medical Group Inc.

KALEDZI, ELIZABETH
MONTEFIORE
MEDICAL CENTER

Ko, Marcia
Mayo Clinic Arizona

reddy, venumbaka
united health care

Shulman, Ned
UCGH

Strait, Marla
Bellefonte Primary Care
Ashland

VERZOSA, SAMUEL
VERZOSA UNGAB
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Ward, Roberta
UNHS

1155394-AiA2zg
2013-09-30
21:16:49.946-04

1162620-APaKH
2013-10-16
18:42:55.093-04

1152148-26mYW3
2013-09-22
20:41:55.179-04

1151860-3D8dSY
2013-09-21
21:02:46.728-04

1152990-BUIfD
2013-09-24
21:53:30.451-04

1161721-ABtcrB
2013-10-14
22:09:19.905-04

1152840-A7DngP
2013-09-24
15:01:08.144-04

1154011-2KgCkE
2013-09-27
10:17:48.888-04

mrj715@yahoo.com
Phone: 276964-9102
Fax: 276963-2865

ekaledzi@montefiore.org
Phone: 845893-8005
Fax: 718563-2572

ko.marcia@mayo.edu
Phone: 480426-4980
Fax: 480426-4989

venumbakareddy@yahoo.com

Phone: 3500855
Fax: 3638753

nirwin68@gmail.com
Phone: 802343-8344
Fax:

strait232@hotmail.com
Phone: 606324-3220
Fax: 606326-9005

stverz@gmail.com
Phone: 901388-7711
Fax: 901507-2280

bert_ward59@hotmail.com
Phone: 8018508822
Fax: 435727-3001

NY, 14620
USA

6719 Gov. G.
C. Peery
Highway
Suite 3100
Richlands,
VA, 24641
USA

49
SNOWDROP
DRIVE

NEW CITY,
NY, 10956
USA

13737 North
92nd Street
Scottsdale,
AZ, 85260
USA

2270 casa
bella court

las vegas, NV,
89117

USA

PO Box 670
Saint Albans,
VT, 05478
USA

244 Bellefonte
Circle
Ashland, KY,
41101

USA

2851 STAGE
CENTER
DREIVE
BARTLETT,
TN, 38134
USA

PO BOX
360116
MONUMENT
VALLEY, UT,
84536

USA

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text_responses_for_meeting.jsp?exam_id=8162&ex...

State of art review of diagnosis and
managemnt of SLE, Rheumatoid
Arthritis and other Rheumatic diseases
which is considered present day
standard of care. Practice oriented
review rather than research review.

NONE SO FAR

Same with updates would be fine

excellant topics before.

Fibromyalgia

Hepatitis C, diabetes, lupus, orthodox
exam

Interplay between different disease
states

This conference spoke about treatments
that will not be available to my patients
for many years. | was looking for a much
more basic education session focused
more on primary care. It takes forever to
get my patient to see a rheumatologist. |
would like to know more about working
the patient up for disease and initial
treatments including scans, exams,
medications.
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